Vintage

wine list

Wine

SPARKLING

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2008
2006
NV
NV

Tyrell's Sparkling Wine

Prosecco

Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon ‘Brut Imperial’
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label’
Moet & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage'
Dom Perignon

Louis Roderer Brut Premiere
Champagne Palmer

RIESLING

2016
2016
2017
2016
2013

Plantagenet Riesling
Mr Riggs Riesling
Mount Adam Riesling
Leewin Estate Riesling
Sevenhill Riesling

SAV BLANC & BLENDS

2016
2017
2017
2015
2014
2017
2015
2016

Tyrell's Sauvignon Blanc
Totara Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Fermoy Estate Sauvignon Semillon

Plan B Sauvignon Blanc
Terroir Sauvignon Blanc
Robert Cantin Sancerre
Martini & Shone Sav Blanc

Region glass bottle
150ml
Hunter Valley, NSW  $10 $49
Treviso, Italy $11 $53
Yarra Valley, Vic $67
Epernay, France $25 $125
Reims, France $155
Epernay, France $245
Epernay, France $495
Reims France $160
Reims $155
Mount Barker, WA $51
Claire Valley SA $58
Eden Valley, SA $13 $53
Margaret River WA $62
Claire Valley SA $58

Hunter Valley, NSW  $10 $49
Marlborough, NZ $12 $50

PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO

2017
2017
2014
2016
2016
2016

OTHER WHITE VARIETIES

2012
2012
2016
2017
2015

Catalina Sound Pinot Gris
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio
Canal Grando Pinot Grigio
Side Wood Pinot Gris

Pike and Joyce Pinot Gris
Martini & Shone Pinot Grigio

Tyrell's ‘Stevens' Semillon
Tyrell's ‘Vat 1" Semillon

Domaine Christian Salmon Puilly Fume

Chalk Hill Moscato
Verdicchio

CHARDONNAY

2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2015
2013
2014
2016
2014

Katnook Estate Chardonnay

Katnook Founders Block Chardonnay

Tyrell's Chardonnay

Domaine Chandon Chardonnay
Ingram Road Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith ‘M3’ Chardonnay
Tyrell's 'Vat 47" Chardonnay
Voyager Chardonnay

Leeuwin Estate Prelude
Leeuwin Estate Art Series

ROSE

2016

House Rose

DESSERT WINE

2016

House Dessert Wine

Marlborough, NZ $87
Margaret River, WA $13 $62
Frankland River, WA $57
Marlborough, NZ $12 $53
Loire, France $105
Alto Adige $12 $55
Marlborough, NZ $58
Strathbogie Ranges, Vic $12 $54
Veneto, IT $12 $54
Adelaide Hills SA $58
Adelaide Hills SA 58
Alto Adige $12 $55
Hunter Valley, NSW $95
Hunter Valley, NSW $125
Loire Valley FR $95
Mc Laren Vale, SA $12 $51
Marche IT $11 $52
Coonawarra SA $85
Coonawarra SA $13 $56
Hunter Valley, NSW  $10 $49
Yarra Valley, Vic $69
Yarra Valley, Vic $13 $56
Adelaide Hills, SA $90
Hunter Valley, NSW $170
Margaret River, WA $89
Margaret River WA $72
Margaret River WA $190
$11 $49

375ml  $49
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wine list

Vintage Wine Region glass bottle
PINOT NOIR i)
2017 42 Degrees South Pinot Noir Coal River Valley, TAS $59
2016  Ingram Road Pinot Yarra Valley, Vic $12 $56
2015 Domaine Chandon Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic $68
2013 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ $95
2016 Totara Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ $13 $54
2015  Ca'Di Fra Pinot Noir Lombardia IT $65
OTHER VARIETALS AND BLENDS

2015  Chianti Tuscany, Italy $52
2013  Nipozzano Riserva Tuscany, ltaly $78
2015  Tre Monti Sono Sangiovese Emilia Romagna, IT ~ $13  $65
2008 Fasoli Amarone Della Valpolicella Veneto IT $165
2009  Amalia Barolo Nebbiolo Piemonte, IT $150
2015 Reverdito Nebbiolo Piemonte IT $62
2015 Barbera D'Alba Piemonte IT $62
2015 Cannonau di Sardegna Sardegna IT $63
2016  Primitivo di Puglia Puglia IT $58
2014 Mi Terruno Reserva Malbec Mendoza Argentina $86
2015 Mi Terruno Expression Malbec Mendoza Angentina $78
2015  Mitolo 7th Son Mc Laren Vale SA $75
SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2015  Mitolo Angela Mc Laren Vale SA $75
2016 Mountadam ‘Barossa’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA $12 $51
2015  Chapel Hill Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $85
2013  Voyager Estate Shiraz Margaret River WA $72
2013 Tyrell's ‘Stevens Vineyard' Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $71
2014 Lunatiq 'Heathcote’ Shiraz Heathcote, Vic $85
2013  Mitolo ‘Savitar’ Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $190
2014 Mitolo GAM Shiraz Mc Laren Vale SA $190
2009  Saint Esprit Cote du Rhone, Fr $76
2016 Chalk Hill La Luna Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $12 $51
2015 Mitolo Jester Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $62
2014 Alpha Crucis Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $120
2015 Sidewood Shiraz Adelaide Hills, SA $65
2015 Gemtree Uncut Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA $53
2015  Heathcote Estate Shiraz Heathcote Vic $95
MERLOT & BLENDS

2015 Penley Estate ‘Gryphon’ Cab Merlot  Coonawarra, SA $58
2015  Fermoy Estate Merlot Margaret River WA $59
2014 Fermoy Estate Cab Merlot Margaret River WA $75
2015 Dolcetto D'Alba Piemonte IT $12 $58
2013 Sevenhill Merlot Claire Valley SA $58
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2014  Fermoy Estate Cab Sav Margaret River WA $72
2015  Katnook Founders Block Cab Sav Coonawarra SA $12 $53
2017 Mosswood Amy’s Cabernet Blend Margaret River WA $95
2016  Cullens Cab Merlot Margaret River WA $85
2014 Penley ‘Tolmer” Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA $68
2013 Leeuwin ‘Art Series’ Cabernet Savignon Margaret River, WA $160
2013  Leeuwin Estate Prelude Margaret River WA $68
2014 Pizzini ” Il Barone” King Vale, Vic $90
1997  Chateau Palmer Pomerol Bordeaux $980
1997  Chateau Haut Brion Graves Bordeaux $1120
2009 Chateau Lafleur Petrus Pomerol Bordeaux $1020
1998  Chateau Mouton Rothschild Paulliac  Bordeaux $1170
2013  Serpico Cabernet Sauvignon Mc Laren Vale, SA $190
2013 Chalk Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Mc Laren Vale, SA $13 $59
2014 Mitolo Jester Cabernet Mc Laren Vale, SA $58
2015  Aquitania Reserve Camenere Maipo Valley, Chile $78
2010  Reschke Vitulus Cabernet Coonowarra SA $75
2008 Rescke the Bos Cabernet Coonowarra SA $110
2013  Katnook Cabernet Sauvignon Coonowarra SA $98
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